P380 Pneumatic Powered Plastic
Strapping Tool
OPERATION MANUAL
Machine  Pneumatic Powered Plastic Strapping Tool
Model  P380
Date  April 2018
Issue  FPA001
CONTENTS

         Accessories:
 Protection Plate
 Package Dimensions
Diameter of round /
circular goods
Min 2 x Ø70mm                           Min Ø240mm
Width
Min 80mm
P380 Pneumatic Strapping Tool Operation Manual | FPA001 | Apr 2018 | Page 3
2.2 Chart of Types
Item No. Model
Strap
Width
Strap
Thickness
49.3801 P380/13/0.40-0.64 13.0 mm 0.40 - 0.64 mm
49.3802 P380/13/0.64-1.05 13.0 mm 0.65 - 1.05 mm
49.3811 P380/15/0.40-0.64 15.0 mm 0.40 - 0.64 mm
49.3812 P380/15/0.65-1.05 15.0 mm 0.65 - 1.05 mm
49.3821 P380/16/0.40-0.64 16.0 mm 0.40 - 0.64 mm
49.3822 P380/16/0.65-1.05 16.0 mm 0.65 - 1.05 mm
49.3831 P380/19/0.40-0.64 19.0 mm 0.40 - 0.64 mm
49.3832 P380/19/0.65-1.05 19.0 mm 0.65 - 1.05 mm
49.3833 P380/19/1.06-1.35 19.0 mm 1.06 - 1.35 mm
2.3 Tool Description
Tensioner valve lever
    Sealer valve lever
Handle lever